Psrticulars As at 3lst March, 2022 As at 3lst March, 2021

t
(a) Provision
(i) Provision for tax (net of advance tax & TDS )

Total

(Rs. in "00)
Non Current In

Note l2 Inventories

tat4ofi77

)t---"1q@

o)l

As at 3lst March, 2022 As at 3lst March, 2021Pa rticula rs

4,990.00 4,990.00

(A+B) 4,990.00 4,990.00

Particulars As at 3lst March, 2022 As at 3l st Marcb,2021

(a) Security deposis

(b) Advance Recoverable ln cash Or Any Kind

(a) Advance Tax- Net of Provision for Taxation

(c) Prepaid Expenses

(b) Balances with govemment authorities

39.743.51

'74,928.81

26,482.11

1,57 4.50

t4,199.44

40,7 43.5 t

70,563.08

13,031.51

1,216.74

69.572.31

156,928.37 r 95,t 27. r 5

As at 3l st lllarch,2022 As at 3lst March,2021Particulars

(a) Stock

/..ffi
'745,350.23 698.472.06

2/\ 745550.23 698,472.06

in"

Note E Short-term Drovisions

Note I I Lons-term loans and adyances

54,630.70

@s. in "00)

A) Investment in Shrres

Share ofGBCB

(

(Rs. in "00)

NAME OF ASSETS AS ON SALES/TRF Profit /Loss AS ON Rate DEP. DURING Total AS ON AS ON

01-04-2021 BEFORE AFTER DURING On Sale of 31/03/2022 of As on THE YEAR Depreciation 31-03-2022 31/03/2021

SEPTEMBER SEPTEMBER THE YEAR Asset Depreciation 01-04-2021 31-03-2022

Electrical  Installation 10,442.20   388.41   -   -   -   10,830.61   9.50% 3,477.50   935.80   4,413.30   6,417.3100   6,964.70

Furniture & Fixtures 3,874.57   -   -   -   -   3,874.57   9.50% 2,919.83   294.38   3,214.21   660.3600   954.74

Factory Building 16,702.70   -   -   -   -   16,702.70   3.17% 3,526.28   529.48   4,055.76   12,646.9400   13,176.42

Machinery 717,168.30   720.00   1,350.00   -   -   719,238.30   6.33% 382,814.09   45,276.39   428,090.48   291,147.8154   334,354.21

Land 29,089.68   -   -   -   -   29,089.68   0 -   -   -   29,089.6800   29,089.68

Software- Digital franking 31,045.00   -   -   -   -   31,045.00   15.83% 25,597.49   4,914.42   30,511.91   533.0900   5,447.51

Factory Building Mumbai 195,237.77   -   -   -   -   195,237.77   3.17% 12,346.56   6,189.04   18,535.60   176,702.1742   182,891.21

Factory Building-WIP Hyderabbad 68,921.19   -   -   -   -   68,921.19   0 -   -   -   68,921.1900   68,921.19

Land at MIDC Turbhe -MUMBAI 375,795.10   -   -   -   -   375,795.10   0 -   -   -   375,795.1000   375,795.10

Total  Rs.. 1,448,276.51   1,108.41   1,350.00   -   -   1,450,734.92   -   430,681.75   58,139.51   488,821.26   961,913.66   1,017,594.76

-

Note 9 :- Property, plant & equipments as on 31st March, 2022

G R O S S  B L O C K   D E P R E C I A T I O N   N E T  B L O C K

ADDITIONS DURING YEAR

( As per the Companies Act, 2013 )

SRICHAKRA PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED.

o

F

5

oEIbI9

F

EJ

IY
!

_9EFf-

12.;Fl9)l.3

I-9.6Iq:

.e

E,!8.

h

6

E

F

'l0-

al2EF)

,roeF€l.al

812I

d9a\,

!!4F

E

!di

tt

_t

6

'64F

alvl:lE
I

F
l

?t.t7.1

As at 31st Marcb, 2022 As at 3lst March, 2021

{ t
(a) Cash on hand
(u) Erlrsseerlth-E4s}s

Bank Of lndia
Icici Bank Ltd. Chembrur - 623905029134
Icici Bank Ltd. Wadala- 087405000489